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Student Name
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Shivam Nandu mohare
Gawale Samrat Vinod
Saima Anjum

Dipika Raju Morlawar
Shrutika Ganpat Mohurle
Chavhan Nishant Vijay
Sweety narlawar
Kadewar supriya laxman

Pranjali kailas rathod

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11-fX7kwVn3g3XcQsgTHmMH6Zy46IsPXY JJMEFRKwIzFc/viewanalytics 1/9


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1l-fX7kwVn3g3XcQsgTHmH6Zy46lsPXYJjMEFRKwlzFc/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

2/15/22, 11:27 AM Student Feedback

Student Class

139 responses

L.CvuUILIl £ 11U chI

Bsc 1st year

B.com 3 rd

B.Sc third year

Bsc First Year

Suresh

B. Com 3yr

B comty

Bcom

B.sc 2nd vear

Academic Year

127 responses

30
||
28 (22%)
19)(15%
20 (15%)
13 (10.2%) 14 (11%)
10
6 (4-|7°/°) 5 (3.9%)
2 (2. 324%) 5324% W 3/2.4%) 3 (2.4%)
1 (. (G285 (@ @G oA 0.614(0.8%11(0.8%) (A . (018 TE(1 . (A 1A (4! (A4(A (1 (0:8% (4. (4408
0
20-21 2020_21 2021-2022 2022-23 2sd
2 2020 21 2021 2022 21 2nd year 3rd year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11-fX7kwVn3g3XcQsgTHmMH6Zy46IsPXY JJMEFRKwIzFc/viewanalytics 2/9



2/15/22, 11:27 AM

Q1. Admission Procedure
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Q2. Class Room Facilities
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Q3. Sports and Games Facilities
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Q4. Library Facilities
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Q6. ICT, Classrooms and Internet facilities
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Q7. Canteen Facilities
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Q10. Co-curricular, Extra-curricular, Extension and Social Activities
including NCC and NSS
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Q11. Overall Rating of Baliram Patil Arts,Commerce and Science College
Kinwat
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Action taken report of Feedbachs
Academic year 2020-21

Student Feedback:

Feedback received from 143 students belonging to arts commerce and science

faculty, majority of the students are given satisfactory feedback on various facilities

mentioned in feedback form provided by institution.

Students suggested to make available the full time teacher in commerce and other

subject the institution has taken the suggestion into consideration the suggestion given by

the students will be tried in future to fulfill then in coming academic year.
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Any Suggestion for Development of College

80 responses

No

No need development of college

Yes

No

No suggestion

Provide more teachers on commerce faculty

Good

Know

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11-fX7kwVn3g3XcQsgTHmMH6Zy46IsPXY JJMEFRKwIzFc/viewanalytics 7/9


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1l-fX7kwVn3g3XcQsgTHmH6Zy46lsPXYJjMEFRKwlzFc/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

2/15/22, 11:27 AM Student Feedback

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11-fX7kwVn3g3XcQsgTHmMH6Zy46IsPXY JJMEFRKwIzFc/viewanalytics 8/9



2/15/22, 11:27 AM Student Feedback

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11-fX7kwVn3g3XcQsgTHmMH6Zy46IsPXY JJMEFRKwIzFc/viewanalytics 9/9





